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395479 Presumpacot strsat
Sapte 184 1974

o3 bos Niesed paking Gompany

Do M, Hoxdyn I : 59 Waghington Avenud
46 aray cc to: Fire Department

yaloouth, Maine cc to: Puplic works Department
cc tod planning pepartment

Gontlonant

permit €O avptivet @ 100° 3 162° matal diatzibution wmdlding
as pet plan ig fnousd herewith oubject to the followingd
requizeenie of Pogtland BOCA Tataypaticnal B Codoe

plonso provide thip offico, in writing, thet tia xoof
aystem WALl support a 40 2 14ve loade

Mloasa SOV now tollet roowd are to b3 yankede

gxit slgna age zacquived ovor the dnoxs tavelved i tho
moany of egress and thoss doQLs axo to bo aqud
latchsots wmdch wild peloase instantiy withouk kay oY
gpeaial knvwledgs bY povely tusning tho usuak knae

The Public Workss Departuont 1an OoR'd the pita plen dopondant

on the £ollening conditionss That aidewalk and curbing bo yrovided
as sob foxth 13 Municipal, Codde ay 705, sidamli congiyaction
nd MainseoXetae sostion 795.1 o that & walver b @ ned 88
apuaificd in Seution 7054 (coples setachad) e

Vary tyuky yOUros

Boxrdo Do Smith
plan Exaninox
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21D Preswapscot Strost }
August 26, 1974

Ds M; -Hardy Iag.
46 Gray Road
Falmgith, Maine

Gentdémens

T . , .
Plaaga f£ind éncloged site plan which was zeceived in this
offica on_August 19th, whick does not most: the site plan
raview Yequiremonts.

?’J.@’a“ée alse find enclosod a copy of the new site plan crdinance
£§g your information and guidance in drawing up the naw aite
plat. )

1 you have any queations concsérning the eite plan requiraments
please dontact Mr. Brian Nickerson of the Planning Boaxd staff,

“ @ity of Portland,

Very truly yours,

‘

Earle S. smith
Plan gx&ninex
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" #5TY OF PORTLAND, MAINE P—
BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES i :") % A, ALLAN SOULE

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
(207) 775-5451

va

395-479 Presumpscot Street

Sept. 13, 1974

D. M. Hardy., Inc.
46 Gray Road
Palmouth, Maine
Re: Nissen Baking Company
Gentlemen:

Regardina the Nissen Building at 395-479 Presumpscot Street,
please be advised that this department is unable to issue

a permit for its construction because the Fire Depactment

has disapproved the plans beause of insufficient information
and the Planning Board has again disapproved the site plan
because it does not comply with the provisions of Sec.604.4B
of the Site Plan Ordinance, Chapter 604 of the Municipal Cecde.

If you have any questions concerning the above please contact
Mr. Brian Nickerson of the Planning Board Staff and Captain H.
Miller of the Fire Department.

Vexy truly yours,

BEarle S. Smith
Plan Examiner
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K 1 prasumpscot Streot
' Septe 13, 1974

Do ¥a Haxdy, Inds
46 Gray Road
palmouth, Madne
Rat Nissen Beking Company

Centlsmans

Ragarding the Hisoen Building at 305479 Prosumpseot street,
please be advised that this dopartment ig unable to lesus

a pernit for {ts construction bacauss the Fixe Dapartmen

has disappraved the plaas bACAUSS of insufficient information
and the Plenning Board TLas again dlpapproved the sita plan
becauss omply with the provigions of 56C.604.4D
of vho Site plan Oxdinanca, Chapter 604 of the Municipal Cades

1€ you have any quesiions concerning the ahove plense contuact
Mz, Brisn Nickerson of tha Planping Doord Staff and captain H.

Hillox of the Fire Departmente

_ Vexry tyuly yours,

Enrle 30 Smith
plan Examiner
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FROM
D.M, HARDY, INC.
46 Gray Road
Falmouth, Maine

" SUBJECT NISSEN BAKING COMPANY.

MESSAGE
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SEND PARTS 1 AND 3 WITH CARBON INTACT = PART 3 WILL BE RETURNED WiTH REPLY.

Rediflorrno 45 472




852 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 03101
207/774.0101

GRIFFIN ASSOCIATES CO., .

B TR I B ——

CONSULTING ENGINEERS IR gt a1
(0]
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August 8, 1974

e
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D. M. Eardy
D. M. Hardy ‘Inc.

46 Grey Road
Falmouth, Maine 04105

FEATET

o 5T

Sere

i

Dear Mr. Hardy:

Testing the soil on the proposed Nissen Bakery Truck
Terminal Building site on Presumpscot Rrad in Portland,
we observed the soil to be a silty cle, vxtending to a
depth of 6' - 7' below the surface. The present ground
water was found to be at 56" - 72", but the seasonal high

water table is as high, as 40" below the surface. The

type of soil found in the proposed leach field is Buxton

silt loam which is classified under the Maine State

Plumbing Code as C-8. This classification permits a
mound type system sized extra large. The projected
sewage flow from a truck terminal employing an average
of 28 people is 700 gal./day. A daily flow of 700 gal./
day requircs two (2) mounds, each 125' x 44' with a
‘distribution box between. A 1500 gal. septic tank is
. required to complete the design (see application for

layout of sewage treatment area).

sign the application in two
d these places with check marks.
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‘Please not that you must
places. We have indicate

Enclosed are four (4) copies of the applicetion for private
sewage disposal less than 2000 gal. One is for Ernold
Goodwin (LPI), one is submitted to Augusta Department of
Health and Welfare, and two are for personal use.
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It has been a pleasure working with you. If you have any
questions please call, ' ]

Very truly yours,
THOMAS GRIFFIN ASSOCIATES CO.

baones /. ”4;? /

Francis J. Hopcroft
Sanitary Engineer
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562 CONGRESS SYREEY
PORTLAND. MAINE 04104

GRIFFIN ASSOCIATES co, PIT7LD101

CONSULTING ENGINEERS
B o s %
October 24, 1974

[

.

Mr. W. Clough Toppan

Division of Health Engineering o
Departiient-of Health and Welfare B

State House v

Augusta, Maine 04330 : e

Ref: Private Sewage Disposal Permit Application
Nissen's Bakery Lot, Washington Avenue, Portland, Maine
E D. M. Hardy, Inc., Applicant

Dear Mr. Toppan:

This letter is'to clarify certain questions raised during a recent
conversation between Mr. Gene Morrow of your office and myself con-
cerning the subject permit application, Attached, at Mr, Morrow's

request, is a copy of the cover letter We sent to the applicant with
the completed permit application, )

‘The design we recommended is a ‘duplex mound. This recommendation

was based on the soil type, the flow rate and the State Plunbing
Code as follows: :

Soil Type: Buxton, determined by physical exanination of site
: soil via test pits by us.

-Soil Condition: C-8, from Table 9-1 of the Code.

System Required: Extra large mound or special, system, from
s Table 9-1 of the Code.

Waste: Sanitary waste only (from employees), no industrial wastes ,
’ no truck washings, ete.

Flow: Average mmber of people at facility = 28 (four office workers
plus up to twenty-four truck drivers at odd intervals during
the day) use 25 GPD (office workers basis)

28 x 25 = 700 GPD estimated flow (high).

Size of System: Code based on maximm of 400 GPD of domestic flow,

R T T ARy vty

e w0 povefagh
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Therefore, we need two systems to handle 700 GPD.
Use two extra large mounds. Septic tank to be
slightly oversized (1500 gals.) to allov at least
two days retention.

Based on the nature of the flow, i.e. totally domestic type sanitary
wastes without any jndustrial waste, we feel justified in designing
a domestic type disposal system. Since the mound system is clearly
preferred by the Code for the soil type encountered, we chosc a
mound type. We see no reason why the system should not continue to
function adequately jndefinately.

We acknowledge the fact that the Code does nct pemmit the use of a
mound system for the disposal of industrial ‘rastes. Since the waste
being disposed of is not industrial in natwm we felt that use of
the mound would be appropriate.

The alternatives to a mound system are few. A non-discharge (evapo-

transpiration) system could be used, but the cost is very hish.

holding tank could be installed but would mean very high oprrating

. —~. -~costs. A totally different type of system is possible but the soils
are not adequate. Thus, the mound system appears to be the only
reasonable choice..

We trust this letter has clarified the situation. If there are any
, other questions, please call.

e = Very truly yours,
THOMAS GRIFFIN ASSOCIATES CO.

fiwesr J#hsof?

Francis J. Hopcroft . |
Ssnitary Engineer . |

e e e o T T
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3 STATE OF MAINE
¥ DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE

X
‘F&%&, . AUGUSTA, BARE  0R330
=

- DEAN FONER, AL D\
COMREETIONLR

< S

Decomber 3, 1973

~
AL

A,

- i Nr, Francis Hoporoft
- . 9 Thomas Griffin Associates
. i 962 Congress Street
i Portland, Nz 04101
Subject: Sanitary Haste Disposal, Nissen's Bakevy Lot,
% Teuck Termind), Rashington Avenue,
& Portland, Maine
L Dear Sirs
F N ! E
ERN This letter is to acknowledge the receipt of your application and
4 & agreewent form dated August 7, 1974, You indicate the use of a duy)
& wound disposal system 250" X 43' with a 100 gallon dose 1ift station.
i 2 A 1500 gallon septic tank is to precade the pump.
%3 We understand that this project consists of a t.rucking tevminal
‘ i serving 4 office workers and 24 truck drivers. The waste flow is to
% be sanitary waste only. Suitable floor drains are to be installed in
L accordance with Section 710 of the Maine Plumbing Code, Pavt I, if
a applicable,
%
b In consideration of the information submitted, this office will
b4 authorize the Local Plunbing Inspactor to grant a pewmit for the sube
E ject sanitary waste facility, under authority of Section 3.14 of the
;2 Maine Plumbing Code, Part I1.
? This approval is under the following conditions:
b 1. That an engineer be retained during the tnstallation of the
3 project, and to inform this office when the tnstallction is
complete and inspected by him.
LA 2. In case of system failure, a holding tank will be installed
to serve as an overflow to the two mounds.
3. /pproval will be gained by the Code Enforcement Officer, if
nacessary.
¥ 4. The installation will follow Mr. Moperoft's plan, Aside from
; the waiver to install the dual vaund, in all other respects
i the instzilation is to comply with the Maine Munbing Code,

Part II, Private Sewage Disposal Regulations.

R L L T
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Mr. Francis Hopcroft

December 3, 1974

5. Final approva? is subject to permit by the Local Plumbing Inspector

before the construction of this system. The inspector is to be
notified before covering the work, and the work is to be left
uncovered until his inspection. He shall be supplied with copies
of approved plans for his reference at inspection. Approval is
also subject to any local ordinances.

Yours very truly,

W. Clough Toppwf, Sani Engineer

Plans and Standards Revi
Division of Health Engineering
WCT/mm

cc: Ernold R. doodwin, LPI
Nissen's Bakery

I
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Building & Inspection Services

I

-
5 }‘:’j Presumpscot Street

August 26, 1974

D. M. Haxdy Inc
46 Gray Road ’
Falmo’.lth, Mﬂine

Gentlemen:
Please £ind enclosad s
by %a plan vhich wa3 received in this
raview requ:l.g:xsn:ntg?h' hich does not n2et the site plan
Pleaso also find enclosed .
\ a copy of the new site plan ordinance
;?.:n ;.rour information ind midance in drawing up the new site
If you have any questions ¢ncerning tle site plan requirements

pleage = :
léity" of gg::g:n‘;f- Brian Niskexson of the Planning Board staff,

Very tnly yours,

Earle 8. Smith
Plan Examiner

BRS:m

o ol R A,
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. = ' : 395+479 Prosumpsoot Straet §
e B . Septe 18, 1974 -
f e tos Rissen Daking Company
- " De Mo Hazdy, Inc, " ec to: 99, Weshington Aveaus
. 46 Gray Road * Fire Department
Paliouth, daino . ce to: Public Works Department
= cc to: Planning Department
1 Permit to construct a 100° 3 162' maval dletritution building ; g
as por plan is issuad herowith subjest to the Loliowing o

zoquirezants of roréland BOSA International Bullding Codas

Plecase provide this office, in writing, that tha zoof
syatam will cuppoxrt a 40 1lb. live load.

. 8 Ploaso show how toilet roos cra &0 ba venteds e

- P
: ! Exit algs ave requizod over tho deoors involvad in tha ‘
# meang of ogress, and these deors are €0 ba equipned with ;
: datchoets widch will relaase instantly without key or !

& spacial knouledgo by merely turning tho uaval knobe f

E Tha Public Voxks Dopartmant has O.R'd the sito nlen depsadent
- on tho following conditionss That sidewalk and curbing ba provided

3 as sqat Zorth in Municipal Codo, Chaptoer 705, sidewall Construstion

H and Nalntaonance, Scction 705.1 or that a walver he obtained as

spacified in Section 705.4 (coples attachad)e

¢ Vory txuly yours,

Earle S. Smith

) Plen Examinow S t

BSSsn

4

: A

;}&mw,... ~ e e ,,u)

W&m&




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Building & Inspection Services

395-479 Presumpseot Straeat
Sept, 13, 1974

D. M. Hardy, Inc,
46 Gray Road
Falmouth, Maine
Re: Nissen Baking Company
Gantlemen:
Régarding the Nissen Building at 395-479 Presumpgoot ssreet,
please be advised that thig department is unable to issue
a permit for its construction because the Fiye Department
hés qi'aa'ppgpyqq the plans because of insufficient information
and the Plawiing Board hag again disapproved the site pian
because it ddes not comply with the Provisions of 5e0.604,48
D\ 2£ the Site Plan Ordinance, Chapter 604 of the Municipal Coda,

[ J If you have any quesiions eoncerning the above please contact
U‘ ﬁilarian Hickerson of the Planning Boarg Staff and Captain H,

L/
Very truly yours,

Barle 8. smith
Plan Examiner

ES3sm



June 22, 1972

¢c to: ilarold Parks
-John J. Hissen Cempany Asaistant City Manager
$9 Washingtun Avenue \

Gentlenoen:

On the land that.ycu a.° ~eportsd to either own or
control at approximately 473 Presumpscot Street (racaatly
purchassd from the Corenco Gorporation) thera is an area
vhere zubbish and remains of at least three cars hava
been deposited,

It ls necsssary that you remove these cars .amxl rubblsh
immadiately aa it conatitutes a violaticn of the City of
Porkland Zoning Ordinancu, Please bs guided accordingly,

Very truly yours,

Rarle &, Smith
Plan Examiner

B8
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CORENCO CORPORATION

- 828 WOBURN STREET
TEWKSBURY, MASSACHUSETTS 01876

‘ Telephone: 617 454.8811 s Cable Address: CORENCO

'

A, -

June 22, 1972

Mr. Earle S. Smith

Plan Examiner

City of Portland

Department of Building Inspection

City Hall

Portland, Maine ‘

L
g

Dear Mr. Smith: :

On June 15, 1972, you advised us of a violation
of the zoning ordinance at approximately 473 Presump-
scot Street.

This is to advise that Corenco Coxporation (Port-
land Rendering Company) sold that particular property
to the John J. Nissen Company last year.

We would suggest that you contact the present
owvnar regarding the matter of the violation.

Very truly yours,

CORENCO CORPORATION
{Portland Rendering Company)

A A

Chester K. Twiss
Counsel

CKT:FDB

——

CORENCO PLANTS BIIN CONNECTICUT: West Haven BIN MAINS : Bowdoinham, Presque isia, Sandy Palnt
BIN MASSACHUSETTS: Chicopes, North Blllarica B IN NEW YORK: Hannibal, Marion, Savannah, Syracuse /
1IN PENNSYLVANIA: Nescopock B IN RHODE ISLAND: Pawtucket B IN VERMONT: Shaldon Junction, Williston




supe o5, 1972 7

€. i1 darold Parks ,

88% 4 ’ P “
Portland Rendering Company ispiotant o tha City Nanagsr
147 Prosumpscot Strest

Guntlemen:

on the land which you are reported to either wm or )
control at approximately 473 Fresumpscot street, theze i3 RS
an area where rubbish and remains of at lewast thiree cars ¢
have baen depoaited.

It is necessary that you removs these cars and rubbisgh
jmmediately as it constitutes a violation of thw Zoning o
Ordinance. o

Pleane pe guided accordingly.

Very truly yours, I

Zarle 5. Smith
Plan Examiver
LA
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Josern E. BRENNAN

i

1L,

%{:} : RIAY 24 1972

1,

STATE or MaINg
OFFICE OF THE
CounNTY ATTORNEY

[
&

142 FEDERAL STREET

COUNTY ATTORNEY CUMBERLAND CounTy PORTLAND, MAINE 0411}
DoNaLD GRLy Lowry ATTORNEY FOR THE STATE 7732134

Davip C, Pomerov
R. JouN WyEsTHOFF

ASSH

773.38261
YT COUNTY ATTORNEYS

May 23, 1972

Mr. Harold Parks

City Manager's Office
City Hall

Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Parks:

Pursuant to telephone conversation
with your office this morning, I am enclosing
herewith copies of a letter from Mr. Vincent q.
DeVito complaining about a dumping problem,
which letter was referred to us by the office
of the Attorney General.

I understand that your office will see
that this complaint is handled by thée proper
city department, Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,
e

- CL((QZL__.
Ly Ballou (Mrs.)

SECRETARY
1cbh .

Enclosures

cc: George C. West, Deputy Attorney General
Mr. Vincent €. DeVito
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May 22, 1972

¥e. Vincont: ¢. DeVito
477% Prosumpseets Stroot
Poxtlaud, taine (04103

Dour Iir. DoVite: )

“ais will aclnowledge rcecipt of your lettcr of May 18
concorning {ho deposit of rubbish and junk on a vacant lot
aereus {rom your housa. I am sedorring vour letter to Joseps
B. Bronaan, County Atterncy, 142 Fodoral §exeot, Poutland,
Hainc. 9his watter is within his jurisdiction fo- purposes
of uregecution. I am sure that Mr. 3ronnan will refor your
lottor t0 proper police officials to investigate,

.

Very truly yours,

./'a(/f A=
. Geoxg C. Vest
Doputy Attornoy Cenoral

~

e
ec:  Joscph 3. Brenran, Suquire
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e e eme e e s < el
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mess s m:ﬂ,‘m {}\517‘ Lect of He read andl
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a#f&iafs, beth of whow chiose To ignore (Ts

resaits.
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Au‘/ /te /aa; eiﬂer olene hofél‘uﬁ or Hoy éeerl
;f]w""e‘e [’/ f/lc /am/ owuep, C ol
[U)// yaa /c’a:c 7'3[:(3 ‘Hae hma ’/'a /aalc ‘mfa ﬂll.ﬂ'
am(’ l.drlfé 7%@. f{*ofcr‘// owier , f;r‘ﬂan‘( ﬂeuofer;ny
Cou , 147 Pl‘ctsum‘fsce'/‘ Jt., Fortand , Me, 04103,
ts clean this mess up and fenee The area
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CIRGIA ERE LT

f'eat -Road Name . S A
umblng was done and Inspecled),

4;

Loca\lon whur
HE. INTERNAL PLUNBING INSTALLE
UMBER ‘HAS BEFN TESTED'IN . MY,

0 IN (‘OMPLIANCE WlTH THE MUN

RSUANT TO THE ABOVE CERTIFICATE OF

0 PU
'LEAKS,- AND WAS'

PRESENCE, FOUND. TO 'BE' FREE: FROM.,
ICIPAL AND STATE PLUMB NG RULES

B ORIGINAL—To be sent to: Deparlment of Hurran Servlces
Dlvlslon of Health Englm.erlng

. INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT FORTHETOWNICITY O
1., Town/City Code LPl Numbol Dats Issued INSTALLER'S
alst oo [ /11117183 VAT
e Month Day Y&t License No. PERMIT NUMBER
Address il 1. Owner
of ners ]\H 113l | Pl&hlsl /lm\ ArERRERREEE '°.°r £ lrsoatawrourdyr
Licensed Oll Burnerman i
Subdivision % Employsa of Public Utiity 8°<)

' plumbing
s Oone

Name ol

“n.ﬂ i M 7 ! SN
F.. M. Mailing Address

Street/Road Name
5, Manufactured Housing Daalar
8., Manutact sred Housing Mech _

7. Limited’cense.

StiLot Numbef

o L Ne
TOWN'S COPY ' wmwova_mcwmons
- : . . . This Permit is non- mnu'aramo to another

Owner -
LastName 2ip Code

- 7. Hook-up of ModularHome - o
Type of \. New 3. Addition [} ReplacememolHo\WaluHsaler u Other (Specily) m P

2. deling A, delirg & Addition 8. Hook-up 0! Mymie Home
. Plumbing "1, single (Res) 3. Mobile Home 5. Commercial 7. Mher(Speciy) - ‘
. ToServe 2, Multi-Fam(Res) 4 Modutar Home 6 Schoot

s\nk(s)‘ ——J' Touo\(s)ri ‘7] Bathtubls) Lavalovle(s)[:m Snowel(s)r Urlnal(s)‘ ‘ l
SLwh(- E L Loy
“Clothes - Hot wmer Floor E]Z‘ ook Upls) ]
. Washer(s) Washev(s) Nea\et(s) Drain(s} . . o

Fixture ' ;
e (15701, (410}
e 0 .

person of party.
2. It construction has not started within 8 months Fee
from the Date of Issue, this Pormit becomes | - .
invalid. Total 2 B
Feo | e "
1f Double Fee Check Box .

~JAN.

t. of Human Services

Dep!
1 Health Englnaulnq

Div.of

11131%883
1

', Signature of LP)




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERViCES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date

—dan. 12 1983
: Receipt and Permit number A 9253_( :
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

= The undersigneq hereby applies for o permit to make electrieq] installations in acco??l&‘ﬁce wjih the. laws bf
Maine, the Portland Electric inance, the National Electrical Code and the following speéifications:
LOCATION oF work: - 413 i’dms“'ﬁsm@tt . "0 ecifea .
OWNER'S NAME: 195en 9 ©O. ADDRESS: T 1
OUTLETS; :
Receptacles__46 - Switches ;12__ Plugmold L ft. TOTAL -GL

Lo »

LR R YO
]

El ( b f —— $rae ..-..-...a.-..-.---..-....-.-...---oo-.o e, 4
ectric (number o rooms) 4
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL, HEATING:

Oil or Gas (byamainboiler).\. ..... eeeraas R 300
Oil or Gas (byseparateunits)i__...... ........ Cereieieann, T .
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws _ Cees

2+ & FIXTURES: (numberﬂf) 5 17 i -
%’ Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL __ 17 XTTTRRE MO « .
"ffé Sirip Flourescent“_ft. e, R Ceeeriaan. ereeeees : . T
R SERVICES: 400 S
- “% Overhead __ x Underground Temporary TOTAL amperes _ 7Y | A
: ‘;%'7 TERS: (number oy _1 T i, eereenaa, reriieres -
i MOTORS: (number of) 50 .
8 Fractional __~__ , e ‘ ]
: 2 R lHPorover..x\x.... ............ e, v Cevenrenan, coendy T 2,00 .
) oA RESIDENTIAL HEATING: o
- ' "’? Oil or Gas (number of units) . |
& é
B -".

APPLIANCES: (number 1)

Ranges —_— Water Heaters _2\

Cook Tops Disp.0sals —

Wall Ovens Dishwashers

Dryers —_— Compactors —

Fans Others {denote) 3.00

TOTAL | .- Ciereaens et i, T, o

MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)

poonch Panels T T

Transformers AT e

Air Conditioners Cential Unit — v, ves

....................

Separate Units (windows)

Signs so.tt andunder T e,

Over 20 T A e e T
Swirming Pools Above Ground ___|1"T T Cevienaa, e

In Ground e e L .
Fire/Burglar Alarms Comflential ___ .. e
Commercia] AT veerian Celieeiieriieea.,
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amps

Circus, Fairs, ete,
Alterations to wires

—_— ..

Repairs after fire .... e, (E

EmergencyLights, battery 2 . :
—_—

Emergency Generators

INSTALLATION FEE DUE: -
FOR ADDITIONAL WoRK NoT On ORIGINAL PERMIT ... . DUYBLE FEE DUE,
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORpggy @oa-16p) ... T e

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE; 33.50

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on 19__
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: ~ 3i 11Tien Firos.
ADDRESS: 474 Riverside

; or Will Can x

TEL.: %

MASTER LICENSE NO ~~3zn1~ T siGNATU CONTRACTOR: ; (

LIMITED LICENSE NO.: A% . ’ s -
] \ AR
S ;

i‘; INSPECTOR'S COPY . WHITE ,

R OFFICE COPY — CANARY
s fgf CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GReEN !

TR

iy
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: P T - S .

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —
o~
Permit Number ... QR S 3 2

Owner ____

Date of Permit ,'L" / 2-53
Final Inspectior 1; -2 l’/ "f 3
¢

By Inspector .. __

Permit Application Register Page No. QIZ

{
C
\'\‘\‘\‘\
| ,
|
2
\V ‘
q
V)

\
/

./z.—_j

Z=24ET

Location J (3 0_ MM J‘ / 4
Y Ynnoidn

Closing-in__ X ~3—&F3 by

e ﬂ,ﬁwx, i e " " s e

£ A
% y
[ 22}
c B 5
A ()
"eog w 2 B\
2 & Q = Wy
= & |SEE(]
& Z‘E=—-\(\c”..
: g S S &
L] m

-




g PERMIT# SR ] bORTIAND BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION  DATE_6/15/27
, - | GENERAL 'NFORMAJION
- Location/address o ofc*omtmctlon—MﬁM ~
: 1. Owners name: John 3, Winesn ot Tol. 7753221
. Address__ 59. Fhahira&m Ava:m N '
: 2. Lessee’sname : : Tel.
. Address e
i 3 Conrroctorsmn Pk D Natin Tel.
i Address__- i _
§ - Laktsalegoiyiecordidion yes no
! "I DESCRIPTION OF WORK:
4 0 conistract 12x2% cemont llding 0 usedfor storazn
; as po.. Plang
i pr»:mit to #1 04104
; lll BUILDING DlMENSlONS' length width, sQuarefootage height #slorles
‘ Y/, ZONE - Street frontage Zoning boad approval: no ] yes Ddcte.ﬁ.
Setbacks; front back sde dda__ lenhg board approvalio [Tyes Cdate______
17 VIREVIEW REQUIRED: - vorionce other Number oi 6ff-sireet parking spaces:
. §te pkzn sbdMslon_____ shee. floodplainmgmt,______ enclosed _ v, outdoors
T -
. T asé fee : other fees -
- subdlvls!or* fes lata fea 2
. sife plon review fee ., TOTAL LS00 foel ,
4o hetn e it L Vil DTAILS OF WORK g
‘ } TELECRICAL . ;
. service entrdnce shs. 8. CHIMNEY: # flues ;
o # smoke dereﬂtom - material # fireplaces
1 /,-,‘flﬁlf. k se » . Max oncenter
| Wﬁ@!‘m roffers
; R wal sfuds .
| & = - (
P "11. BEDROOM WINDOWS
] 3 POkt wid ’
v PLUMBI,NG mr{b‘e\
g ORINKLER svs :
A48 ol
A :E {
R %&gu\% %ﬁ !
% QZL ? ot
j% @5“.}'\4 i

n»\vmmxn TR, 1

F XV .22‘)‘!

|
e e
:f‘( i g
m, IRON ] W (.renqtlrredl.' urtx
)’%‘ *Mz-\'nsna" %trse‘nw!w S s:-;g;of e cm\,e.\ - -
ﬂ‘wr»tm—,\nnw;mwmr»a. Wi e 0 prson com:

G J!’(i’ﬁw%ﬁa}%ﬂk 13 pet fhatine stateidhd’ o‘qutreme'\f.. per- |
T v S‘tqlf!,,dr,,, I r b\zrvq‘ : ,r‘ .

:-\.'r M

e ’V ‘.17 115 S e
f q.mu- tx!‘: !(:ﬂ” 4 .-y Ut Q
, ‘G‘S Y]
A ‘p _'ﬁ "\.- )’3‘1’0@ 2

’, 7




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING iNSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland aine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to meke electrical installations in accordance with the laws of
Muine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK:_Presumpscot Street

OWNER'S NAME: _Nissen Baking Co. ADDRHSS: i
OUTLETS:
Receptacles _ Switches Plugmold __ ft. TOTAL __ __ ...vvvenuss

FIXTURES: (number of)
' Incandescent
Strip Flourescent
SERVICES:
Overhead _X Underground

Flourescent __
ft.

(not strip) TOTAL

............................... Pesssseesesseerchenteaaan

——— 8B BAGEGI NI

Temporary __ TOTAL amperes 200

METERS: (number of) _ 1
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional _____
1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATINGS:
Oil or Gas (by a main beiler)
Oil or Gas (by sepacate units) ____ ............................ Tttt .
Electric Under 20 kwa _______ Over 20 kws —_—
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges —— Water Heaters
Cook Tops —_ Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers _— Compactors
Fans — Others (denote)
TOTAL _ ___ .. ...............
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels __
Transformers ____ ...
Air Conditioners Central Unit ___ .................................."
Separat: Units (windows)
Signs 20 sq. {t. and unae:
Over 20sq.ft. _ _ ........oooi
Swimming Pools Abov: Ground
InGround  _ ..,
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential o

................................... S9r ctesreccasaserracsabee

.................................... PesreNsteieveeeseanenans

.............................. .o

..............................................

.............................................

Circus, Fairs, ete.
Alterations *o wires

Renairs after fire
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators

...................................................
....................................................
....................................................

....................................................

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT . ...... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b)

..........................................

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on » 19__; or Will Call X
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: —Milliken Brothers Inc.
ADDRESS: _ 474 Riverside Industrial Parkway 04103
TEL.: _ 797-8375

MASTER LICENSE NO.. 03818 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
Lif¥TED LICENSE NO.: M&_

INSPECTOR'S COPY -~ WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY ~— GREEN

l

!

i

T

i

|

-é




PERMIT# _[.3 by / CITY OF BUILLING PERMIT APPLICATION MAP # LOT#
—PRortlangd
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans .ust accompany form. For Official Use Only
Owaer: Jdohn J. Nissen Biking Company ~ Johp Sperzel Dato 10/15/87 Subdi\'idonlénm):nd 7 No
.ddress; 59 Hashington AVenpne. 04104 215-344 g;ad::la‘l?!:elmuu gl,:;
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION___413 Presumpsact Street - e Umlt— 5100 Pt Explaationt —
CONTRACTOR__C.M. Brown SUBCONTRACTORS, permit to nwner Mol 5 3T T T Prvan l
ADDRESS_ SQuth Paris., ME —
Ceilin,
E=t Construction Cost: 19,000 Type of Use; commeyciagl oftngt 1.Ce ng Joists Size:

Toce 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing Sagz = ame g imem
PastUsc: 8. Type Ceilings: A d i,
Building Di L.__ W Sq. Ft, -# Stories ___ Lo Size_ 4. Insulation Type Size

« R A 8. Ceiling Height. ___ —_— AT OO aoam
Is Proposed Use ! Con* lum Apartment Roof. VUT7 241507
- Conversion - Explﬂiﬂ_tn instail :ahnv_a._g_r_cnn:j diegel storage é guhe:ihoi’;‘?s,rﬂm' Size gi‘:ﬂ -
e - Ty TOTLT G

COMPLETE ONLY IF 1 HE NUMBER OF UNITS WILL CHANGE
Pesidential Buildinge Only:
# Ot Dwelling Unite

8,G0 .
— # Of New Dwelling Units_ - 600 gal

Foundation:
I ™ ~of3o1

L..Baki-Front __ : Rear _ _ _ Side(s)

Footingr Size. _

Foundation Size ___

Other _

bW

Floor:

Sills Size Siils must be anchored.
Girder S1z=: o
Lally Column Spucing
Joiste Suze
3ndging fype.
Fluo- Shee .hir.g Type R
Jthes Matenal ~

——e . Saze:

Spacng 16" O.C.

__ Yize:
Seze.

[ IR~ 7 I U Y.

Fater'or Walis:
1 Studding Size
2 No. w.ndows__
4 No Donrs _
< Header Sies . S Span(s)

Spaang |

& Aracing Yes _ No __
6 Corner Posts Size ..

7 Insulation Type Size

8 Sheathing Type______ - Suze

9 Siding Type Weather Exposure

10 Masonry Matenals _

11 Metal Ma‘enals_
Interinr Waus:

1 Studding Size__ Spacing,

2 Header Sizcg e — Spzal(s, ——

3 Wall Covering fype_ . _______

1 Fire Wall if required — -

5 Other Materials
! White-Tax Assesor

o AN NS

dispensing terminala. Roo! Covering Typc

Yellow-CPCOQG

4. Ciher
Chimneyw:

Number of Fire Places

Heatingh
Type of Heat:_ _
Electrioal:
Ser dee E.wranceSize: ________ Smose Detector Required  Yes No
iumbirg
1. Approval of roil test if required
2. No. of Tubs or Showers -
2. No of Flushes
& No. of Lavatories
6. No of Other Fixtures
Swimming Pools:

1. Type:
2 Pool Size x Square Footage __

8. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.

Providcd
Side,

Ves No,

Zoning:
District
Required Setba_ks: Front_

Yoning Board Approval: Yes No
Plauning Board Approval: Yes____ No Date . __ - —
Conditional Use:___ Variance Site Plan_______ Subdivisir..

Bhore and Floodplain Mgmt_ ... Special Exception. .

Cthoe . Exglain)_____ -

Da'e Approved —

Street Frontage Req.:
Back

Side,

Review
Date;

Permit Rece vedBy ., ;. Cota

Signature of ApplicaxZ:)JQM FLEET wmeR Dr.e 20 -1S-g~
S

Bignature 0" CEO . Date

Inspaction Dates
White Tag -CEO

@ Copyright GPCOG 1987



AT T S e

PeRMrrs _ f1313%

CITY OF _ o
Please fill aut any part which appli

es to job. Proper Plans must acco,

BUILDING PE

‘. Owmer___John J. Nissen Bahing Com

pany - Hohn Sperzel
: Addresr 59 _¥ashinaton AV

enue, 04104 775-3461
* LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION_ ' 41’ e =

- CONTRACTOR;_C,M, Brown

o . ADDRESS:_South Paris, ME

¢ Est, Construction Cost:

SRt -
AL 1R, "
Pn]blie‘a s

e

" - 1, Cefling Joists Size;

Pash Uos SOAS DR
A

it S

5. Other

4. Insulation Type

PRIV ISSTIED:
ize

1. Truss or Rafter Size

VLT 2 T987

2, Sheathing Type

) (:‘.E dispéns

iflg termima 13 Roof Covering Type
10

Size__yz .. L e ’
e‘“Y UT Porilg d

Type?‘_.\ Number of Fire Places
1. Typé of Soil:

0

. 2. Set Backn - Front
- 3,Footirgs Size;

Service Entrance Size:
4. Fourdation Sizc;

“ 1. Sills Sizoy

1. Spproval of sofl #+3;
of Tubs ¢ Showers

——— . Smoke Detestor Required Yes___ No____

No,

2. Girdor Size;
. Joirts Size:

Sills must be anchored,

4. No. of Lavatorics
3, Lally Colymn §,

6. No. of Other Fixtures
Swimming Pools

E-terfor Wallg:

- 2. No. v:ndows
8. No. Doows .

5. Bridging Type:
6. Floor Sheothing Type:

7. Other Material;

¢ 1.Studding Size

- 4. Heeder Sizos
" . 5. Braring:

- . 6, Corner Posts Sira
- 7. Insulation Typa

s ——— Siz0

Wenther Exposure

Signature of Applica

" Wkite-Tax Asseso

Yellow-GPCOG




+  §(Breakdown From Front) Type Inspect.on rd

Base Fee $

Subdivision Fez §

Site Plan Roview iee §

Other Fees §.

(Explain)

Late Fee $

COMMENTS

et

o

————
Date_10AS-97
., £ S s RN det Bamtene i - -
% - . o»
’ .
& - .
’ .
N <o -

N &
Sente d preri
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aNv1LEOd 30 A2

SNOIL’JEdSN\ SNIGTNE 30 1430

Stute nf Maine

Bepartment of Public Sufety
- _STATE FIRE MARSHAL'S. OFFICE

|

In accordance with the
+fex tae ingtallation of flzmmable liquid storage at:

Augusta, Maine

provisions of R. 5, Title 25, Sec. 2441, as amended, permit

July 14, 1987
is hemBy gmnmd B

[ Underground

55)

‘ v§_9hﬂadsh__i_ﬁé£on Aven

' 413 Presumpscob St ;'an'f“l and 04104 57000,
B} o (location of tank) * : ~teapacity) ‘
. John J. Nissen Baking Co., Inc. D1eseﬂlTuel ‘i Aboveground
. - . {name of owner) . .
u‘e.J Portland. 04104 () . © O L.P. Gas.
: - . (Mo, of tenls) _ - , LT
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. oo R k!
= p y R TERA T
7| PORTLAND  BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION DATE_6/19/87 ™ MuAIT
I, GENERAL INFORMATION " il ®, :
Lacation/acldress of construciion. 413 Presumdsast Grreet R !
1. Cwnersname John «,_Niagen Pokery oo, Tel 1353441
Address___59 Washington Aveme
2. lessee’s name el
Address
3. Confractor's nome Frank Dikatdo Tel,
Address Iy
L1
4.k this alegally recorded of?  yes o no '7// 3
1. DESCRIPIION OF WORK:
' to construct 12x22 cement: Ialliing to usedfor storage » )
: 23 per plans : A
; cermit to §1 24164 - 1
. . - i
- _ . - - = 1
1. BUILDING DIMENSIONS: ™ lenglly __—— . i squcre faotage height #stores i
v, ZONE____ - Stidet frontage Zoning beard approvalne [ yes [Cldate. - !
; Sefbacks: fiont: _==—__back —____ dde - - _sda__ Planning board upprovatino -[] yes [Jdate_ . .
' V: REVIEW REQUIRED:  vadancs - = i other -t — { "Number of off-straet parking socices: t
e stedlon - subdvblo o shore ___ fiodpiainment | _enclosed & ___ . outdours :
! VI FEES:. L L
‘ bdsefes - other fees A
: subdivision fee " ) late fee .
. s'té plan review fee o i TOTAL $115,00 T . -
| ' P . Vil. DETAILS OF WORK
, 1. WATER SUPPLY: [ public [Jprivate | 7, 'él.iECTRIFiAL: ‘I . CHI{ANEY ‘n
: " = service.entrance size CCHIMNEY: #fluss .
f ZSEWER: [ public[Tprivere, Type # sioke detectors mdterial #freplaces
: - S . 4
! 3. HEAT: fype el 2. FRAMING: floor joists slza mchon cenfer 3
f 4. FOUNDATION: Type calingjolsls - 1afiers ~ ;
\ . thickness. footing L ostuds wal studs : i
X - - -t
[ 5. ROQF:,:[YP‘? - Den 10, If 1-story bullding w/masonry 11. BEDROOM WINDOWS
; covarng ad walls: helght  width
.~ 6; PLUMBING: - - wal thickness - sihelght - -
' SPRINKLER SYSTEM?  ves [Jro] egresswincow?  yes [1no[]

5 l X } a;b-"—-““eu- s ) e
e dsiiong of dny fee'on @

harge of:

SN e Yo a'pefso| .‘C
1o i3n that e §

Hhat the State ana: rémeénts pe
hordth ate observed? t :

Greiediied b
NaRleEls:

)
S

LA
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. Permit o of _Partisnd  BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee_985.00Zone________ Map l_FJntl
I M Please fill sut any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.
] H
L ' Owner: Phone#___775-3461
I I — ) For Official Use oniy
+-Ave. Portland, Maine wAl0L Date._ Oct. 17, 1991
. LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION__413 Presumpscot. St, {nside Fire Limita
A. L. Doggett, Inc, " Eldg Code. E
Contractor: Sub.; e Liset, Ovnership]
Address:__Gray, Maine 04039 Phone#___657=4569 Estimated Cost
Est. Construction Cost; e Proposed Use:_Mailntenance Garage Zoning:
Past Use: Street Frontege Provided:
ast Use: Provided Setbacks: Front, Back Side,
# of Existing Res, Units, # of New Res, Units Review s
Building Dimensions L, W Total Sq. Ft. Zoning Board Approval: Yes___ No____ Date:
Planning Board Approval: Yes____ No__. e Date:
# Stories: # Eedrooms Lot Size: Conditional Use:______ Variance Site Plen Subdivision
Is Proposed Use:  Seusoned______ Condominium Conversion gmﬂf%ﬁ;ﬁiyu No___ Floodplain Yes
Explain Conversion _t0_remove 5 underground storage tanks and install Other &
Ot a iV S e
Cellingg
Foundation: 1. Ceiling Joists Size:
1, Type of Soil: 2, Ceiling Strapping Size
2 8ot Backs - Front —Rear Side(s) ___ 8. Type Ceilings:
3. Footings Size: 4, Insulation Type
4, Fouridation Size: 5. Ceiling Height:
5. Other Roof:
X 1. Truss or Rafier Size
Flook: 2. Sheathing Type
. gll‘ Site: Sills must be anchored. 3. Roof Covering Type
r Size: Chimneys:
9 Laﬂy Column Spacing: Size:
Joldts 13 ;ZF- Spacing16” 0.C. Heating:
TYPC: — Size: Type of Heat:
txing Type: Size: Electricals
Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required  Yes No
Plumbing:
1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No
Spacing 2. No. of Tuos or Showers
3. No. of Flushes
4. No. o} Lavatories —
Span(s) 8. No. of Otiser Fixtures
ik Yes No. Swimmin: Pools:
&Poats fize _ — 1. Type:
it Size 2. Pool Sizo ; Square Foo
Size _ 3. Must conform to National Electﬂcal Code and State Law.
W
cather Exposure Permit Received By Latiui
v., ye Signature of Applican, Date 210/17/91
i ﬂ? &ii éggzg_________ Spacing____ e chzaael‘ig;"“‘: <o Duo UIBL_
£, Heador Sizes, Span(s) CEO'sDistict__ 7
T
o iqire
. §}8‘ or N ‘r[u!é CONTINUED TO REVERSE SID! b= >
. - /,
. White - Tax Assessor Ivory Tag - CEO Mﬁ e

[




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
OEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date _October 27 ,1989

Heceipt and Permit number QQE 5

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned, hereby applies jor a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of
Mgin'"g, the Portland Electrical Ordinq%ce, the National Electrical Code and the following 8pécifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 413 Presumpscot Street

-OWNER'S NAME: __Nissen's Bakery ADDRESS: __same

OUTLETS: ,
Receptaclgs . 16 __ Switches _____ Plugmold .__ __ ft. TOTAL __
FIXTURES: “(huthber of) &
ﬁ\s}@_‘&é&bént _Flourescent ________ (not strip) TOTAL _ __ ..coovvviniiians
Strip Floureseent . b ooeeriiiiiii .
SERVICES: ¢
K?bver’heéd XX TUnderground _ Tempurary .
METERS: (number of) ___ . ......oooiennnienns
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
L P O VB ittt e e -
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units)
Eleciric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oll or Gas (by a main boiler)
0il or Gas (L separate units) B
“inder 20 kws _ Over 20 kws
APF’ «umber of)

__ TOTAL aruperes 100 .. 3.00

................................................

— Water Heaters
o S —_— Disposals
Voli Cvens Dishwashers
Drvers I Compactors
Fans Nthers {(denote)
TOTAL
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels _____ _ ..ooviveniiineniinencen. oo
TLANSEOTINEES o o o .« o rerieeiiieienaieree et raa s eeeesssasess
Air Conditicners Centrul Unit
Separate Units (windows) ____
Signs 20 sq. it. and under
0 1 T O £ T L
Swiriming Pocls Above Ground
In Ground _
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residentia) _
Comniercial .
Heavy Duty Cutlets, 2°0 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under ____............
over 30 amps

................................

..................................

...................................................

.......................................

.........................................

Circus, Fairs, ete, ___
Alterations {o wires

Repairz after fite ___ . oiiiiiiien i e
Emergency Lights, batlery ___ ....ooiiii i e vee
Emergency Generators

...............................................

INSTALLATION FEE L'UE:
....... DOUBLE »ZE DUE:

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.h)

INSPECTION:
Wil be ready on __,19_; or Will Call AX
CONTRAGTOR'S NAME: __Richard Romano
ADDRESS: 18 Meadow Way Cape Elizabeih
TEL: _ 767-3866

MASTER LICENSE NO.. ___4615 SI?Z URE OF CONTRACTOR:
1IMATED LICENSE NO.: Vit

1N CBE/TADIC 7°ADV . WHITF
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*«g‘”\ x N v 3
- ' APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
. DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES .
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS .
¢ Date _March 23 ,19_88
/ : Receipt and Permit Lumber _2_2. .G, ,
3 To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Furtlend, Maine:
] : The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of .
Maine, t ¢ Portland Electrical Ordinance, thr National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION GF WORK¢?9Presumpgcot Str.
OWNER'S NAME: _ Nissen Baking Co. ADDRESS:
" FEES
OUTLETS:
Receptacles 110 _ Switches ___59 Plugmold ft. TOTAL _ 169 ........... 13 ¥5.90
FIXTURES: (nwinber of) 106
Incandescent __73__ Flourescent 33 __(not strip) TOTAL _X@% ", ............. 123.60
Strip Flourescent  { A, Ceeearerseesiiens cereneas ]
SERVICES: -
Overhead __*_ Underground __x___ Temporary TOTAL amperes _ 400 ., 6.00 :
METERS: (number of) ) terereseieens ST ¥- | SN
MOTORS: (number of) . ‘
Fractional __4 derrsesesansnasasee sessaadesrnsoerssannnne t veerseceseseees 2,00 i
LHP O OVEr. o veriieeinenirereraies crreaeaes _
. RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
. Oil of Gas (Hupaber of units) Cereeees eeaerans Cererinirrreertannas ceeieiinens
Electzic (number of roomse) __  ....... PN veenes cesrenes —
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (by a main poiler) ______ ....... Cerrrenanee PN __ -
Oil or Gas {by separate units)___ 4 __ ...... e iriereeeees ereenann 8.00
Electric Under 20 kws _1__ Over 20 kws_____ ..... et ertereerraaaaeaaes cveeee 5,00
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges 1 Water Heaters S
Cook Tups — Disposals L
Wall Ovens Dishwashers .
Dryers — Compactors
Fans Others (denote)
TOTAL _3 _  civeeiiiiiiennnnnne Ceetetreereerret e riiinaaes 4,50
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels Ceeeretiasbassisarenins cerrerees veesees . vevneereenees . 2.00
Transformers __  ...vveiieiieiniiienanns NN Cereraiarees
Air Conditioners Central Unit 4 ... ot enterriiteiasesesrtrnsieanss 20.00
Seperate Units (windows) _____ ........... cecastsrbirraiietaens e _
Signs 20 sq. ft.andunder . ... ...oheln cerrenens Ceeerireiranes
Over 20 sq. ft. oo teteenres e enetsasateirtaraab i etrasireeetans
Swimming Pools Above Ground ___ .......cooiiiiiiienn creaees Cerreessecireennen
InGround__ __ ..... s itesaaseaieraiiianae
Fire/Burglar Alarms Reside utial e ereriereaes e ereeesereteertttesasnans vesveens
Commercial _Fire ............ccovvviinnn veeinas 5.00
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under ceveree
over30amps ____  ..... veeees
Circus, Fairs, ete, e ceviseanans e ieesesteeacsrsenssssasnnnrnes
Alterations to wires S b
Repaire after fire Cerrireseieniiaiieaes ceeees e !
Emergency Lights, battery e er e rerse teanietruesasiseerbatienreraessanes ;
Emergency Generators ______ _ ..oiiiviecnieirrinioiiiinies Cerereriiesaeaanens A -
INSTALLATION FEE DUE: e
T'OR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE: PR
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (30%16b) ......cccovviviviniiinnnns cereerireraeiees . , ¢
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 91,50
INSPECTION: y
Will be ready on 18 or Wil Call X h
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: __Milliken Brothers Inec. '
ADDRESS: _ 474 Riverside Industrial Parkway 04103
TEL.: __797-8375 §
el

MASTER LICENSE NO.: __03818 SIGNA’ F CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: .

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
N » _ OFFICE COPY — CANARY
: ,%f’;g‘igg %‘?H"x?ﬂfﬁ%{fﬁ%ﬁf%&%&é e i e e
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ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —

Permit Number - NNM ““ \ _—

ocation NN c\$\\
. N\NN\&NW 7

Owner __

7
=
~
Date of Perinit T \\NN\\ s \W
Final Inspection \/ W\ v

7
By Inspector __ \K\\ —

Fermn Application Register Page No. NN&
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Permit #
Dlease fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.

City of___Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICA’[ION Fee_$85.00Zone________ ]

Map # Lot#

Owner: _Iohn I, Nissen Phone # 115-3461
Address: 59 Washington #ve, Portland Maine 043101
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION.. £413:Preguipgcot St.

Fo - Official Use Only % pentiL2e
Date __Pet. 17, 1991 Subdivisian:

Neboo [
Inside Fire Umits % O

Al

Contractor:As__s. Doggett, Inc, Sub.; 3:"‘7 ‘;':‘". Ovmership: | wg— —Public
Nme Lim ——— ,,
Address;___Gray, Maive 0403 Phone#_ 657=4565 b ! mvﬂa
Est. Construction Cost, it P.oposed Use; Madntenance uarage Zoning:
User Street Frontage Provided:
Past Use: Provided Setbacks: Front Back Side Side
# of Existing Res. Units, # of New Res, Units Review Required:
Building Dimensions L W, Total Sq. Ft. Zoning Board Approval: Yes___ No____ Date:
. Planning, Board Approval: Yes___ Mo Date:
# Stories: . # Bedrooms, Lot Size: Conditional Use: Variance Site Pian, Subdivision
v .
. UsProposed Use: 8 \ Condominium Conversion _— S""""“’“‘}mzc‘};::f Yes__ No___ Floodplain Yes_...No_.
4 &
¥ Eaplaip Conversion t@_Temove : underground storage tanks snd install Other i IE; Xp j‘{) S P
Aplal R TR dabie call fiberciass fank can ]\ T P‘l o [/ = /'X =47
Celling: M ¢
Fourda‘lon: 1. Ceiling Joists Size:
. 1. Type of Seil; 2. Ceiling Strapping Size _ Spacing __.__.
- 2. 8et Backs - front ___ Rear ___ Side(s) 3. Type Ceilings:
3. Footings Size: 4, Insulation Type Size
4, Foundation Size: 5. Ceiling Height: 60,28
5. Other 2 AR A7 N Roof:
7 77 /7 - 1. Truse or Rafter Size_ Span
Floor: 7 / / 2. Sheathmg:Tgm____r;_?___ Size __
N 1. Siila Size: Sills must be anchored. 3. Roof Covering Type' -
2. Gt ler Size: Chimneys;
3. Lally Column Spacing Size: ; Number of Fire Places 14
4, Joists Size: __ Spacing 16" 0.C. Heating: J—— CW
. Bridging Type: Size: TypeofHeet: _, ° 1
6. Floor Sheathirg Tvpe: Size: Electricnl- L 4 [N
7. Other Muterial: - Service B Detecto d Y
er Materiak: ______ _ . — I‘lumbing- ce Entrance ! ; . &okgoe B:)‘)rs dsguxtw es____ No_____
Exterior Walls; 4 1. Approval of soil test nf required Yes No,
1, Studding Size Spacing _ 5 " 2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2, No. windows “~._  8.No. of Flushes __
3. No, Doors -4.No. of Lavatories
4, Header Sizes . Span(s) 5. Nu. of Other Fir-*ures
6. Bracing: Yes No., 8Swimming Pools:
6, Corner Pasits Size 1. Type
7. Insulation 'l‘y; 2 Size 2. Pool Size Squaru Footage
8. Shenthing Tyje Size 3. Must conform to National Elcctncal Codo and State Law.
S. Siding Tyve Weather Exposure . K
10, Mascury Mat/rials Permit Received By Lﬂ"-inj ,,
11, Metal Maverials
Interior Walla: Sianature of Apphcanl . /f—«\m Dare 10/17/91
;- ﬁtuczidlng E e gpuci(m)z < = Hichael Léwis < -
. Heador Size! pan(s . e ' D) PR SRR
8. Wall Covering Typo o CROsDisie___ 2 N

4, Fize Wall if roquired .. g
&, Other Materials .2 :

White - Tax Assessor
3
Y
‘ § . .
ARy \
. ; .
oy

CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE-}:,_ gy

livory Tag - CEO /}, ,//V/J»W(/

-



wquﬁw@ﬁa‘é% oG W
- PLOT PLAN N
& FEES (Ereakdown From Front) Inspection Record
g‘ ; Base Fee $__85.00 Type Date
1 ' Subdivision Fee § —_ / /.
T Site Plon Review Fee § _ ) L
. Other Fees § _— — ; ;
& (Explain).__
ﬁ Late Fee $ / /
4 . / /
! COMMENTS 5 gheets of forms submitted ) 2 / 4/ f/ d’m
+ Vs

* T~

- ‘ o=
CEWFIFI/CATEON

1 heraby centily that | am the owner of record of the named pioperty, cr that the proposed woik is authorized by the swner of record and that | have been authorized by the
owner o make this application as has authorized agent and | agrae to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work describid in this
rpplicaticn is Issued, | certify that the code official or the code official's authorized representa.va shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such pemiit at any

toasonable hour to enfcrce the provisions of the cade{s) applicable io such permit. .

< - Ve Pl
,_’// < - .- -9 e, -
_ %_/z,«é Y e PN RB I as LUE Clz 5 ed
SIGNATURE OFA! g/} ADDRESS . _(/ P = PHONE NO.
) -
S0, S <P
RESEONSIBLE PEASON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE NO.

!

BT e s b AR b e R -

< T

FhTTTr o e
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. i Location & /3 J@é . pe

(1)  All underground tank removal and/or installation shall
be done in accordance with Department of Environmental

Protection Regulations, Chapter 391,

(2)  No cutting of tanks on site. Cutting of tanks to be

done at an approved tank disposal sitae

(3)  Fire Dispatcher must be notified 43 hours in advance

of removal and/or transportation of tanks.

~ T




0 +{5 of Portlanad #PEP Poctlano 0%t

Waiver qranfed 1Y
» Maine Departmental of Environmental Protection Sreve 'Bres\nskl 'POF
Bureau of 0il & Hazardous Materials Control o-32.- 2|
State House Station #17, Augusta, Maine 04333
Telephone: 207-289-2651 cc: DEP

Attn: Tank Removal Notice IO tes
NOTIGE OF INTENT ﬁ'.“v Chiet
TO ABANDON (REMOVE) AN 158¢€h
UNDERGROUND 0L STORAGE FACILITY A-L-Dogaéﬂ‘ i
Name of Facility Owner: John J. Nissen Baking Company
Mailing Address: 59 Washington Ave.,, o<’ Telephone No:_775-3461 _ '
City: Portiand State:_ ME  Zip Code:

Contact Person (name, address & telephone noz
John Sperzel 61

Name of Facility: John J. Nissen Baking Co. _Registration No.s_
Facility Location:__ 4[3 Presumpscot St. fPortland, ME A

1. Identify the tanks at this location which are to be removed:

) Age of Tank Size Type of Product
: Tank Number Tank (Years) (Gallons) Most Recently Stored
f A, 1 15 4000 Unleaded
\ B. 2 8 1000 antifreeze
| c. 3 8 500 wvaste oil
; D. 4 15 1000 #2 fuel
5 8 500 Lube o0il

2. Directions to Facility (be specific):
Approx. 1.5 miles from Washington Ave. on right

. . 3. 1s tank(s) used for the storage of Claes I liquids (e.g. gasoline, jet
. fuel)? Yes_x No__ (IF YES, REMOVAL OF THE TANX MUST BE UNDER THE
i DIRECTION OF A CERTIFIED TANK INSTALLER OR PROPESSTONAL FIREFIGHTER.)

4, Name and telephone number of con'cractor who will do the tank
removal: A. L, Doggett, Inc. 657-4569

Certified Tank Installer Certification Number 5 Name (if applicable): )
Gregory Pollard #114 !

Professional Firefighter Yes___WNo__X (‘ffiliation: )

5, Expected date of removal: 10-22-91

I hereby provide Notice that I intend to properly abandon the undeyground ol
storage facility as described above.

Date:__ 10-15-91 ,4/@/,/ )‘{M

Signature of Tank Owneét or Operator

Sherri L. Bogse Sec. for John J. Sperzel
Printed Name and Title

THIS FORM MUST BE FILED WITH THE DEPARTMENT AND LOCAL FIRE DEPARTMENT 30. DAYS f
PRIOR TO REMOVAL - RETURN POSTCARD WHEN TANK(S) HAS BEEN REMOVED.

Mail origix‘fel and yellow copy to DEP; pink copy to fire dept.; retain gold copy

R

C AR, e K



1. REGISTRATION NUMBER:
{Complete only if a registratior has been

previously agsigned by the Department DATE OF IEGISTRATION
of Environmental Protection.) ;|

{
i
I
4

2. FACILITY INFORMATION:

A.

K.

L.

i “'

Note:

|
R

| PSRN S, BB

(Pursuant to 38 M.R.8.A. Section 583, 40 CFR Part 280)

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
REG .STRATION FORM FOR UNDERGROUND OIL
AND PETROLEUM PRODUCTS S'TORAGE TANKS

00595 STATE USE ONLY '

—— ——————

Name of Facility: John J. Nissen Baking Cu. Main Garage

Strest Addreas of Facility: 413 Presumpscof St.

fown/City where facility is located: Portiand, ME

Mailing address: 59 Washingion Ave. P.0O. Box 3568

Portland Maine 04104

F. Telephone: 775-3461

Directions to Facility: Approx. 1.5 niles from Washington Ave.

on right

Are any planned or existing tank(s) {including piping d4rd pumps)
within 1000 féet of a public wakter supply source? Yes No X .

are any planred or existing tank(s) (including piping and pumps) :
within 300 feet of a private waker supply source? Yes. No X ,
(Complete if t{xﬁe_ anawer tjlg () abr.zge ig YES.) Is the water supply )
which ig locsted y&.gg:.hi;n 300 feet of tha :gpk’(s) ownad by someone ,
otheér than the facllity owneér or operator? Yes ____ No .
15 the facility located on d sand and gravél dquifer or recharge
arda as mapped by the Maine Geological Suryéy? Yes No X .
fo the facility located within 250 feet of a fresh oxr salt water
pody or wetland? Yes No _X .

Ia the‘facili.ty located within a 100 year flood plain? Maps are
available at most municipdl officéd. Yed No X .

If you wish ags’.stance in answérinj itgme (K) or (L), please call
the Lepartment st (207) 289-2631. §dnd and gravel aquifer maps can
be réyieved AE dny of the Deparcmént's offices or purchased for a
Rominal fee: £réf the Malne ﬁéélo ical Sur*rgif/ State Houge® Station

52

£52, Huguéta, Maine 04333, (207) 289-2601.
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IZ the angwer to item (), (I) or (R) above is yaes, the facility ls in a
sensitive geologic area.

Reviewer:

8TATE USE ONLY

Date:__ / _/__ Map Numher

.
.

Comment

.

N PFacility is now or wil® he used for (check one):

— Vholesale Distribution of oll

——. Retail pistribution of 0il

_.X_ Oil storage at a Commercial
Establishment for on-site

consuiption

0il storage at an Induetrial
Establishment for on-site

consumption

3, TANK OWNEF.:

Al

B.
[+

01l storage at a clagle
family residence
e bil stordde st a multi-
famiiy vesidance
___0i1 astoragéyfaxm
—Dil storaga/Public Facility
(state or local)
- 0il Storage/Federal Facality

Nama: John J. Nissen Baking Company

 {laat) (£irst) (riddle initial)

Mail Address: 59 Washi_n_gton Ave.,

Townfcity: _Portland D. §rate: ME -

Zip Code: _04104 F pioner  /75-3461

4. TANK OPERATGR:  (if Aifferent from owner.)

h’l

B.
C.

Name: _Johr J. Nissen Baking Co.

{last) (first) (middle initial)

pail Address: 413 Presumpscot St.

Town/City: _Portleud D. State: ME
Zip Code: 0410[’ F Phone: 775"3461

5. CONTACT PERSON:

A. Name:

Tim Kirk B. Phone: Same

MR ) R b 2w : ey e
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@6. INDIVIDUAL TANK DATA: Complete for each tank. )

A. TANK TYPE:
C = Cathodically Protected Steel - Singls Wall with
Excuvauon Liner,
W = Cathodically Protected Seel - DoublaWailed
E = Fiverglass - Single wal! with Liner.
G = Fiberglass - Double Walled
N = Other - Flease specify.

B. Piping Type:

E = Single Wailed Fiberglass with iiner

G = Double Walled Fiberglass

M = Single Walled Steel with Liaer.

O = Zopper with Secondary Containment

W = Cathodically Protected Steel

* = gingle wall fiberglass

suction pipir -

C. Tank Size:
Fill in with the Size of the Tank in gallons.

D. Form of Leak Detection/Retrofitted Tank:

1 = Continuous Electzenic Mon toning o Grouad-
water

2 = Continuous Electroaic Monitoring of Yapors

3 = Siecondary Containment with Interstitial space
monitoring

4 = Manual Groundwater Sampling

§ = Continous In-Tank Gauging

6 = In-Line Leak Detector

1", Product Storad:

x» = Kerosene 2 = #2 Fuel il 4 = # 4 Fuel Ol

5 = #5 Fuel Oil 6 = #6 Fuel O1l 20 = Unleaded-Plus
22 = Premium 23 = Unleaded 28 = Premium unlead
29 = Diesel 81 = Waste Qil 99 = Other-Please

Specify

F. Date Installed:
Fill in Month and Year of Installation.

S

G. Tank Staius:
B = Aciive
C = Out of Service
D = Abandoned in Place-Filled
E = Planned for * emval

H. System Type:

1 = Suction 2 = Pressurized

I. Form of Interstitial Tank Leak Detec-
tion/ New and Replacement Tanks
1 = Continuous Groandwater in Liner
2 = Manua! Grourdwater in Liner
3 = Continuous Vapor Monitoring
4 = Continuous Hydrostatic
§ = Continuous Free Product
6 = Continuous Vacuum or Pressure

7 = Other-Please Specify TLS 250i

J. Overfill Spill/Leak Betection:
1 = Automatic Shutoff (95% Tan¥ Capacity)
2 = Automatic Alarm (95% Tank Capacity)
3 = Overfill Spill Container (3-gallon minimum!

e

E’ T ———

TANK 1:

A. G B, * C. 8000 D. nja B, 23 F. 10 /91 G. & H 1 I 7 J. 3
TANK 2:

A. B. C. D. E. F.__ | G H. Ll
TANK 3:

A. B. C. D. _E. F.__ | G H. I ]
TANK 4:

A. B. C._ _ D. E.____F.__ I __G 1 L I

AT £
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Attach . check for the applicable registration fee made payable to the
State of Maine Groundwater Fund apd return with this form to the
Department of Ewironmental Protection (Bureau of 0il and Hazardous

Materials Contcol-state House Station #17, Augusta, Maine 04332)

i AT T,
-~
.

A registration fee of $35.00 is required for all tanks except for tanks
serving single family residences. Registration fees are due upon

registration and annually thereafter, prior to the FIRST DAY OF JANUARY.

Fee Computation: # tanks at $35.00 per tank = §

et e

Motor fuel stored i1a a non-conforming tank is subject to an additiocaal
arnual fee payable to the Third Party Commercial Risk Pool.

8. MARKE TWO (2) COPIES OF THIS FORM. Submit the original to the Department
of Enviroumental Protection (Bureau of 0il and He-ardous Materials
Control-State House Station #17, Mugusta, Maine 94333). SEND ONE (1 copy
TO0 THE LOCAL FIRE DEPARTMENT having jurisdiction, RETAIN THE THIRD copy
FOR YOUR RECORDS. For new and replacement tanks, registrations are due at
least five (5) business days prior to installation. )

9. Your registration shall not be :onsgidered complets and will be returnad

to you if all 5 Pages are not completed. T
10. IF NEW, REPLACEMENT OR RETROFITING EXISTING TANKS CR PIPING f :
ARE INCLUDED WITH THIS REGISTRATION, PLEASE PROVIDE: b
A.  Name of Installer: Gregory Pollard
B. Installer IND Number: 114 Date tec be Installed: 10/91

11. CERTIFY THIS FORM BY SIGNING. By signing this form, I, the
tank registrant, certify that all information is accurate and 4
complete to the best of my knowledge, and that I will comply
with a1l applicable federal, state, =nd local 1laws ang
regulations concerning the underground storage of petro.eun
products. The owner or operator is required by Maine statutes
to file an amendment to this registration with the Department

of Environmental Protection immediately upon any change af
information contained in this form,

s

Date: 10/17/91 Sherri L. Bosse for Tim Kirk Secretary :

T ) Owner or Authorized Title (Please print
- : ; Employee of the Owner or typa)
' i

VAR .
Signature: W,/ %{e % 74‘;7 . Title _Secretary
Kertt

o5

k”"‘“’aﬂh\‘tﬁﬂﬁfﬁﬁmﬁ#&:ﬁ\gh e
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12. If this registration involves the replacing or installing of
tanks or piping, the following information must be attached:

(3) A map, plottey on the most current 1:24,900 ycdie (7 1/2 minute) Uses
tovographical quadrr agle, showing the 16§§t$on of the facility, 1f 2 7

1/2 minute map is not avallable, a 1:62,500 scale (15 minutse) map may ba,
need.

(b)  Attach a DETAXLED drawing of the

UST BE DETAILED ON THE DRAWING!: If new
ted on this drawing, the registration

(e} Attach g copy of the tank manufacturere warrant

Y showing the exp.raticn
date for cach tank being inetalled o replacaed.
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Warranty
Standard Undérgreund Petroleum Storage Tank

@ warrant that our undarground tanks, if installed underground with proper backfill
and otherwise installed in accordance with 6ur instructions:

IR AT CICICITTCICF IO

|‘4‘f‘(‘t‘1‘(‘r‘:‘(lc‘(‘g‘ii[‘n‘g‘{‘s +‘l.l‘l‘l‘l‘l‘l"‘l

a9, 0,0 V.9 V9.V

I. Wil\meet our published specifications and will be frae from fate¥ial defectsin
mateNials and workmanship for a period of one (1) year following dgte of original
delive! y UsS; »
- 1. Will not failfor a period of thirty (30) years from da R

Qlpriginal purchase dueto
. L. Wil not fail for aseriod of thirty (30) years | mda riginal purchase due to
internal corrosion ovldedlhetanklsus d 3qlely Witk or without tank watar bottoms

A

et fueh av-gas, motoroll, kerosene, diesel
s Nptto exceed 150°F,

DCICICHCIIIIC

=4
o
o
=
g-
g8
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=y
2
e
e
z
3
-4
=4
2

B. Alcohol-gasoline blend motor fuels.

: 1. Ethanol blands :
)  Gaschol (90% gasolifra and. Q% ethyl alcohol). !
‘ ) 2.Methanolblends
; ‘ ¢ Oxinol50* walver (30\5% gasoline and 9.5% Oxincl 50* composed ofa
! ! mixtureof4.7. ethyndland 4.75% GTBA).
' : * DuPontEPA wWeiver (gAsoline with 5% methanol and aminimum of 2.5%

cosolvant, TheWlendfnay contain a maxiraum concentrationofup to 3.7

eninthefinal fue).

P odoﬂhmy(SO)yearsfmm aia of original purchase dusto
; |chshallbedefnedasbre goroollapse.providedtha

OutIlabilntyundettmswarrantyshallbalimnedto.atourop on.(i)ropairofthedafectlva
tank, (i) delivery of a replacement tank to the point of original\elivery, or (iii) refund ot

3 the original purchase price, and wa shall not bia liable for any 13bor, otherinstallation

H costs; indirect or consequential damagesor other damages in chnnection with such
tanks; THE FOREGCING CONSTITUTES OUR EXCLUSIVE OBLIGATION ANDWE

EPC I IO I I IO rorOod

i,u': ~|,.i .:9:'1'0‘!'0‘:'4'4’49f‘: n N ,o)"ffrf’:':_.‘r:""l" O

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

/J A RS

1 MAKE NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES, OR ANY WARRANTY OF MER- ; =
. CHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FORANY "ARTIGULAR PURPOSE\WHATSOEVER, fom—
1 EXCEPTASSTATEDABOVE, —a
i —
. ow Wrconning b ! -
N FlBERg% o —
: ; OWENS CORNING FIBERGLAS CORPURATION ’ ;-’
Q* Non-Corrosive Products Division 'o—
Q *‘ *TM ArcoChemical Co. Fiborglas Tower, Toledo, Ohio 659 o
¢ ; Pud. N, 15-PE0887-8 Copytight © 1986 Owens-Ceraing Fiberglaz Corp, Litho in U.S.A., Jan,, 1986 ! 6
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Permit # City of_Po l’t 1 and BUILDIN G PERMIT APPLICATION Fee$60.20Zene map # Lot#
Please i1l out any part which applies to job. Propor plans must accompany form.
Owner: __dJohn J. Nissen Baking COphoncs# 775-3461 <
Address:_PO_Box 11583 Pt1d,ME 04104 3/9/92 For Official Use Onlf’w
Date o
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 413 Presumpscot St. Inside Fire Limits. %
ctor.. NEOKraft Co Sub: 172-1544 Bidg Code.
. . ime Ydms
aflu. 686 Main St; Lewiston  puop ME 04240 Time Yimt—
Est. Construction Cost; Proposed Use:__warehouse w sign Zoning: j: - s' g
Street Fro, Provide 1:
- Past Use:_Warehause Provided Setbacks: Front Back Side Side
# of Existing Res. Units # of New Res, Units Review Required:
Building Di H L W, Tutat Sq. Ft. Zoning Board Approval: Yes___ No____ Date:
N . Plarning Board Approval: Yes_ __No__ Date: _
# Stories: ¥ Bedrooms Lot Size: Conditional Use: Vadiance Site Plan Subdivision
Is Proposed Use: S 1___ ___ Condomini Conversion ________ g:::ic:;%in!:g Yes___ No____ Floor n Yes_ No__.
Explain Conversion Erect sign - 22'x8' - partly electrical Othe{r Saéa > 1y ?—\
N p L, “%—?W (
UL # E-113452 (M Ceiling: < NS 301
Fiundat.on: 1. Ceilirg Joists Size: HoseerTSiatrizt nor Landmark.
1. Type of Soil: 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing *—Z‘Wmﬁﬂmﬂm
2. 3et Backs - Front __ —  Rear Side(s) - 3. Type Ceilings:____ -
3. Footings Size: 4 Tnsulation Type Size _wmme Requires Review
4. Foundation Size: _ — 5. Comnig Height: ERXBPNABCINNBXREREARES
5. Other Roof: .
- 1. Truss or Rafter Size. Span___ Action. . Appraved. Hons.
Floor: 2. Sheathing Type Size
1. Sills Suze: Sills must be anchored. 3. Roof Covering Type -
2. Girder Size: ___ Chimneys: ”?3
3. Lally Column Spacing Sizal Type:, Number of Fire Places __ 3" 73332 &
4. Jousts Size: _ Spacing 16" 0.C Heating:
5 Bridging Type: Size: Type of Heat:
6 Fluur Sheathing Type: Size: Electrical:
7. Other Material: Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required  Yes o
Plumbing:
Exterior Waila: 1. Approval of soil t~st if required Yes No,
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2. Na. windows . 3. No. of Flushes
3. No. Doors 4. No. of Lavatories
4. Header Sizes Spun(s) 5. No. of Other Fixtures
5. Bracing: Yes No. Swimming Pools:
6. Corner Posisg Si_e 1. Type:
7. Insulation Type Size 2.Pool Size: Square Footage -
8. Sheathing Type ___. Size 3. Must conform to National Elcctncul Code and Staie Law.
9, Siding Ty, Weather Exposure -
ot *Fo - Permit Received By Louise E. Chase

10. Masonry Materials
11. Metal Matcrials
Interior Walls:
1, Studdirg Size
2. Header Sizes.
3. Wall Covering Type
4. Fire Wart if required,
6. Other M.icrinls

Spacing
Span(s),

‘White - Tax Assessor

Slignature of Applicant é/ ﬂ/ /// s Date g - 7 “QQ.\

Peter Murphy

CEQs District ___° ~ -~ "

CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE E_( MR R oL

Ivory Tag - CEO H

o N e e ot




